High-Flow, Springless Diaphragm Valves—DF Series     1
PIPE, W
ELD,
VCR, VCO
FITTINGS
STANDARD
TUBING
M

50 (3.4) 4.4 (17) 19 (530)
100 (6.8) 6.2 (23) 33 (930)
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
Valves with Round Handles or Pneumatic Actuators
Select a basic ordering number, add a process designator
(see page 2), then add a pneumatic actuator or handle
color designator.
Examples: �6LV-DFHFR4-P-BK for P process, black handle
6LV-DFHMR4-P1-C for P1 process, normally
closed pneumatic actuator
Valves with Integral Lockout Handles
Insert L into a basic ordering number, add a process
designator (see page 2), then add a handle color
designator.
Examples: �6LV-DFLHFR4-P-BK for P process, black handle
6LV-DFLHMR4-P6-BL for P6 process, blue handle
4.31
(109)
closed,
locked